SOURCEMARK MEDICALTM
302 INNOVATION DRIVE, SUITE 410, FRANKLIN TN, 37067 CUSTOMERSERVICE@SOURCEMARKUSA.COM WWW.SOURCEMARKUSA.COM
Benefits:
1. Precise insertion provides rapid and reliable ventilation
2. Intraoperative monitoring ensures airway safety
3. Video-assisted tracheal intubation and extubation
Surveillance of the supraglottic airway
Intubating Video Laryngeal
Mask Airway
Seeing is believing ...
SourceMark MedicalTM
Disposable Laryngeal Mask
TM
Supraglottic airway
with a vision
Inflation line
Inflatable cuff
See-through camera port
with cleaning technology
End of gastric channel
Cleaning port
Observation
channel
Ventilation
(intubation)
channel
Gastric
channel
Bite block
to flush camera lens
MLM10C 1.0 < 5 3.56 VS-10
Product Specification
Model Size
Patient Weight
(kg)
Max. ETT Size
(mm)
Gastric Tube
(Fr)
MLM15C 1.5 5-10 4.08 VS-10
MLM20C 2.0 10-20 5.010
MLM25C 2.5 20-30 5.510
MLM30C 3.0 30-50 7.016
MLM40C 4.0 50-70 7.516
MLM50C 5.0 70-100 8.016
VS-20
VS-40
VS-40
VS-40
VS-20
Video Stylet
Model
06/2025
Grayson Poff
Line